€% WINTER ROUTES LEAGUE

Below are the combined results of the Winter Routes League at BIG Depot Leeds.

Results are each competitors 3 best results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

ROUND 4 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 MALE

- N -

Daniel
Eban
Harry
Eden

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

S, W N -

Helen
Lisanne
Anne
Hilary

MASTERS MALE 45+

W 00 N o ol AW N -

[y
(—)

"

Phil
Joint
Richard
Matthew
Mike
Innes
Stuart
James
Karl
Steve
Paul

SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

W 00 N o ol AW N -

[y
(—)

Ayesha
Lizzie
Hollie
Rebecca
Libby
Katherine
Chloe
Hannah
miranda
Jessica

Barrowman
Hunt
Tyndall
Hunt

Soutar
Cooper
Barrowman
Bass

Mitchell
Wilkinson
Mallinson
Brown
Hibbert
Reid
Lancaster
Brammer
Gregory
Bateman
Foster

Khan

Moxon
Harrison-Prince
Meah

Orton

Whyte

Myers

Williams

horne

Merity

Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male

Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

436
166
98
36

329
296
230
172

396
374
357
284
239
206
155
140
101
44
12

413
411
286
237
194
187
185
162
110
88



"

Corinne

12 Lindsay

13 Ashley

14 Gena

14 Lorna

16 Heather
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Louis

2 Elliot

3 Sacha

4 Jamie

5 David

6 Matthew

7 llia

8 Will

9 Blake

10 Krys

11 Blake

12 Matt

13 Viadimir

14 James

15 Lucas

16 James

17 Dan

18 Chris

19 Alex

20 Thomas

21 Luke

Kyle

shaw
McMorran
Ferrari
Salmons
Stirzaker
Green

Lancaster
Payne
Laurent
Bateman
Hinchliffe
Bromley
Nadyrbayev
Hunt
Walsh
Bober
Walsh
Moran
Mamatej
Strover
Deegan
Hunter
Holbrook
Davis
Ratcliffe
Cheyney
Elliston
Heuston-Connor

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

85
84
63
57
57
22

495
482
470
307
201
181
171
165
146
144
135
134
129
114
110
104
100
96

92

90

81

35



