



WINTER ROUTES LEAGUE

Below are the combined results of the Winter Routes League at BIG Depot Leeds.

Results are each competitors 3 best results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

ROUND 4 RESULTS

Daniel Barrowman Junior 7-15 Male 436	1 D 2 E 3 H 4 E IASTERS FEMAI 1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
2 Eban Hunt Junior 7-15 Male 166 3 Harry Tyndall Junior 7-15 Male 98 4 Eden Hunt Junior 7-15 Male 36 MASTERS FEMALE 45+ 1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 329 2 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer	2 E 3 H 4 E IASTERS FEMAI 1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
3 Harry Tyndall Junior 7-15 Male 98 4 Eden Hunt Junior 7-15 Male 36 MASTERS FEMALE 45+ 1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	3 H 4 E IASTERS FEMA 1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
4 Eden Hunt Junior 7-15 Male 36 MASTERS FEMALE 45+ 1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 329 2 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory <td>4 E-IASTERS FEMAI 1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H</td>	4 E-IASTERS FEMAI 1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
MASTERS FEMALE 45+ 1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 329 2 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 44 10 Steve Batem	1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
1 Helen Soutar Masters Female 45+ 329 2 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 44 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 12 <	1 H 2 Li 3 A 4 H
2 Lisanne Cooper Masters Female 45+ 296 3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 44 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 12	2 Li 3 A 4 H
3 Anne Barrowman Masters Female 45+ 230 4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 284 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 12	3 A 4 H
4 Hilary Bass Masters Female 45+ 172 MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	4 H
MASTERS MALE 45+ 1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	
1 Phil Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 396 2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	ASTERS MALE
2 Joint Wilkinson Masters Male 45+ 374 3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	
3 Richard Mallinson Masters Male 45+ 357 4 Matthew Brown Masters Male 45+ 284 5 Mike Hibbert Masters Male 45+ 239 6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	1 P
4MatthewBrownMasters Male 45+2845MikeHibbertMasters Male 45+2396InnesReidMasters Male 45+2067StuartLancasterMasters Male 45+1558JamesBrammerMasters Male 45+1409KarlGregoryMasters Male 45+10110SteveBatemanMasters Male 45+4411PaulFosterMasters Male 45+12	2 Jo
5MikeHibbertMasters Male 45+2396InnesReidMasters Male 45+2067StuartLancasterMasters Male 45+1558JamesBrammerMasters Male 45+1409KarlGregoryMasters Male 45+10110SteveBatemanMasters Male 45+4411PaulFosterMasters Male 45+12	3 R
6 Innes Reid Masters Male 45+ 206 7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	4 M
7 Stuart Lancaster Masters Male 45+ 155 8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	5 M
8 James Brammer Masters Male 45+ 140 9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	6 In
9 Karl Gregory Masters Male 45+ 101 10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	7 S
10 Steve Bateman Masters Male 45+ 44 11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	8 Ja
11 Paul Foster Masters Male 45+ 12	9 K
	10 S
	11 P
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44	ENIOR FEMALE
1 Ayesha Khan Senior Female 16-44 413	1 A
2 Lizzie Moxon Senior Female 16-44 411	2 Li
3 Hollie Harrison-Prince Senior Female 16-44 286	3 H
4 Rebecca Meah Senior Female 16-44 237	4 R
5 Libby Orton Senior Female 16-44 194	5 Li
6 Katherine Whyte Senior Female 16-44 187	6 K
7 Chloe Myers Senior Female 16-44 185	7 C
8 Hannah Williams Senior Female 16-44 162	8 H
9 miranda horne Senior Female 16-44 110	9 m
10 Jessica Merity Senior Female 16-44 88	10 Je

11	Corinne	shaw	Senior Female 16-44	85
12	Lindsay	McMorran	Senior Female 16-44	84
13	Ashley	Ferrari	Senior Female 16-44	63
14	Gena	Salmons	Senior Female 16-44	57
14	Lorna	Stirzaker	Senior Female 16-44	57
16	Heather	Green	Senior Female 16-44	22
SENIOR MAL	E 16-44			
1	Louis	Lancaster	Senior Male16-44	495
2	Elliot	Payne	Senior Male16-44	482
3	Sacha	Laurent	Senior Male16-44	470
4	Jamie	Bateman	Senior Male16-44	307
5	David	Hinchliffe	Senior Male16-44	201
6	Matthew	Bromley	Senior Male16-44	181
7	Ilia	Nadyrbayev	Senior Male16-44	171
8	Will	Hunt	Senior Male16-44	165
9	Blake	Walsh	Senior Male16-44	146
10	Krys	Bober	Senior Male16-44	144
11	Blake	Walsh	Senior Male16-44	135
12	Matt	Moran	Senior Male16-44	134
13	Vladimir	Mamatej	Senior Male16-44	129
14	James	Strover	Senior Male16-44	114
15	Lucas	Deegan	Senior Male16-44	110
16	James	Hunter	Senior Male16-44	104
17	Dan	Holbrook	Senior Male16-44	100
18	Chris	Davis	Senior Male16-44	96
19	Alex	Ratcliffe	Senior Male16-44	92
20	Thomas	Cheyney	Senior Male16-44	90
21	Luke	Elliston	Senior Male16-44	81
	Kyle	Heuston-Connor	Senior Male16-44	35